©2022 Edition 10              Ascento Group Australia              P 1800 807 604             E  sales@ascento.com.au             W  www.reefe.com.au18
 P
R
E
S
S
U
R

(KG)
SIZE
L X W X H
(MM)AMPS P1
(kW)
P2
(kW)
FLOW
(L/MIN)
HEAD
(M)
FLOW
(L/MIN)
HEAD
(M) MM IN MM IN
21668 VSRE50-175 9 2.05 1.1 VSC1-12 88 41 175 50 8-14 32 1 1/4” 32 1 1/4” 16.45 436x260x582
21675 VSRE65-175 11.8 2.58 1.5 VSC1-12 88 55 175 66 10-16 32 1 1/4” 32 1 1/4” 18.15 460x290x582
25048 VSRE80-175 8.6 3.0 2.2 VSC1-10 88 65 180 80 10-16 32 1 1/4” 32 1 1/4” 20.25 485x290x582
21682 VSRE46-350 12 2.76 2.2 VSC1-12 175 33 350 46 15-20 50 2” 40 1 1/2” 21.25 500x290x582
25055 VSRE57-350 15 3.7 3 VSC1-10 175 42 360 57 15-20 50 2" 40 1 1/2” 25.35 565x290x582
SEE PREVIOUS (PAGE 17) FOR ADDITIONAL SIZES
*The SP value can be set to the desired output pressure irrespective of the incoming
mains pressure. However, this value MUST NOT exceed the sum of the Incoming Mains
pressure value plus (80% of the rated pressure of the pump). Be mindful, too, of the